 D10F
Inductance Range: 10~1500μH
(Unit: mm)
(Unit: mm)
12.0
8.6
1.
7

TYPE D10F (Quantity/reel; 500 PCS)
東光品番 インダクタンス(1) 許容差 直流抵抗(2) 最大許容電流(3)
TOKO
Part
Number
Inductance(1)
L (μH)
Tolerance
(%)
DC
Resistance(2)
(Ω) Max.
Rated
DC Current(3)
(A) Max.
#A814AY-100M   10 ± 20 0.047 2.60
#A814AY-120M   12 ± 20 0.050 2.48
#A814AY-150M   15 ± 20 0.058 2.27
#A814AY-180M   18 ± 20 0.067 2.15
#A814AY-220M   22 ± 20 0.075 2.00
#A814AY-270M   27 ± 20 0.087 1.84
#A814AY-330M   33 ± 20 0.095 1.72
#A814AY-390M   39 ± 20 0.120 1.58
#A814AY-470K   47 ± 10 0.150 1.44
#A814AY-560K   56 ± 10 0.180 1.28
#A814AY-680K   68 ± 10 0.200 1.20
#A814AY-820K   82 ± 10 0.230 1.09
#A814AY-101K  100 ± 10 0.270 1.05
#A814AY-121K  120 ± 10 0.330 0.92
#A814AY-151K  150 ± 10 0.400 0.80
#A814AY-181K  180 ± 10 0.530 0.73
#A814AY-221K  220 ± 10 0.600 0.69
#A814AY-271K  270 ± 10 0.840 0.60
#A814AY-331K  330 ± 10 1.000 0.53
#A814AY-391K  390 ± 10 1.090 0.49
#A814AY-471K  470 ± 10 1.250 0.46
#A814AY-561K  560 ± 10 1.630 0.41
#A814AY-681K  680 ± 10 1.900 0.38
#A814AY-821K  820 ± 10 2.440 0.34
#A814AY-102K 1000 ± 10 2.800 0.31
#A814AY-122K 1200 ± 10 3.670 0.27
#A814AY-152K 1500 ± 10 4.370 0.25
(1) Inductance is measured with a LCR meter 4284A (Agilent
Technologies) or equivalent.
Test frequency at 100kHz
(2) DC resistance is measured with a Digital Multimeter TR6871